
LED FILAMENT CANDLE

Order Code Wattage Cap LumenEqv Watt Qty/
CTN

Dimensions
(A x B mm)

17365 4.5W E27 400lm35W
E1417372 4.5W 400lm35W
B1517358 4.5W 400lm35W

17303 2.5W 200lm

17327

20W

2.5W E27

B22

200lm20W

91X35

93X35
97X35
95X35

93X35
97X35
95X35

200

200
E1417334 2.5W 200lm20W 200
B1517310 2.5W 200lm20W 200

200
200
200

Energy 
Class

High-Performance, Energy-Saving LED Bulb

Dimensions

B22 E27

B15 E14
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Warranty

YE
A

R

CRI
80

15000
Hours

Non
Dimmable

～

102


